
Ergebnis Hierest 2010 - Stilart

Name Vorname Verein SA SO Gesamt

LB Herren
1 Fink Klaus 01 vereinslos 300 450 750
2 Schneider Jörg 01 Siegburger SV 284 435 719
3 Nuijts Eduard 01 EBH 294 420 714
4 Siebenbour Marco 01 Kiowa 174 409 583
5 Schmitz Hans-Dieter 01 BSC Büdlich 240 323 563
6 Wolf Werner 01 SG Wieblingen 170 299 469
7 van Lierop Jurgen 01 Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 136 319 455
8 Verbruggen Edwin 01 Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 132 254 386
9 Klinken Thomas 01 Eifel Bowhunter 102 239 341

10 van de Sande Dennis 01 Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 76 259 335
11 Blesius Bernd 01 Deutscher Flitzebogen Verein 160 0 160

LB Damen
1 Hockelmann Margret 02 Deutscher Flitzebogen Verein 116 208 324
2 Keipes Sandra 02 Kiowa 48 166 214
3 Lütkefedder Conny 02 Müllenborn 80 0 80

LB Schüler
1 Kraus Aaron 07 Eifel Bowhunter 96 194 290

FU Herren
1 Schön Jörg 11 Offstein 474 548 1022
2 Weller Thomas 11 Offstein 454 545 999
3 Schröder Jürgen 11 Offstein 432 539 971
4 Gieß Hendrik 11 Offstein 442 521 963
5 Kessels Huub 11 HBS de Ster Pey-Echt 404 488 892
6 Kuentzinger Nazaire 11 Kiowa 370 521 891
7 Heijstek Wim 11 Team Warthog 386 495 881
8 Weterings Stijn 11 Team Warthog 84 491 575
9 Kouwenberg Stefan 11 Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 0 545 545

FU Damen
1 Heijstek Desiree 12 Team Warthog 404 386 790
2 Thiex Andrea 12 Müllenborn 0 437 437

FU Jugend
1 Binsfeld Luc 15 Kiowa 450 542 992

FSR Herren
1 van de Laar Dirk 21 Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 340 468 808
2 Miesel Jens 21 Vereinslos 304 482 786

FSR Jugend
1 Kanters Mark 25 Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 236 340 576

BHR Herren
1 Wagner Gerd 61 Deutscher Flitzebogen Verein 360 491 851
2 Feser Jörg 61 DFBV 346 479 825
3 Loef Adrian 61 HSH Nederland 308 485 793
4 Hühnlein Veit 61 vereinslos 282 429 711
5 Graus Jo 61 HBS de Ster Pey-Echt 278 406 684
6 Kaufmann Olaf 61 BSC Büdlich 226 420 646
7 Frisch Andreas 61 Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 246 388 634
8 Schäfer Marco 61 JBC Datteln 196 406 602
9 Drache Rudolf 61 JBC Datteln 192 399 591

10 Bohn Stefan 61 Bognerzunft Werksteam 170 397 567
11 Sühling Dirk 61 JBC Datteln 162 403 565
12 Göbel Manfred 61 Alheimer Bogengilde 188 376 564
13 Heerkens Luuk 61 G.I.N. 198 356 554
14 Mußeleck Normann 61 Bognerzunft Werksteam 168 373 541
15 Krämer Andreas 61 FBS Biersdorf 128 398 526
16 Lindner Uwe 61 JBC Datteln 216 297 513
17 Ben Mrad Walid 61 Les Ecorcheurs 152 310 462
18 Fortmann Raimund 61 JBC Datteln 132 297 429
19 Krechel Florian 61 St. Seb. 1214 e.V. Polch 150 209 359
20 Maas Manfred 61 Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 258 0 258
21 Vergoossen Lei 61 HBS de Ster Pey-Echt 184 0 184
22 Poss Josef 61 Eifel Bowhunter 160 0 160
23 Lütkefedder Jürgen 61 Müllenborn 126 0 126
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Ergebnis Hierest 2010 - Stilart

Name Vorname Verein SA SO Gesamt
BHR Damen

1 Ruhnow Steffi 62 vereinslos 220 341 561
2 Göbel Gisela 62 Alheimer Bogengilde 166 306 472
3 Drache Birgit 62 vereinslos 148 271 419
4 Steffan Anneke 62 JBC Datteln 104 295 399
5 Heerkens Els 62 G.I.N. 126 167 293
6 Ney Gabriele 62 Bogenfreunde Harlingen 174 174
7 Meyer Heike 62 Bogenfreunde Harlingen 62 89 151

BHR Junioren
1 Wagner Max 63 Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 344 439 783

BHR Jugend
1 Maas Philippe 65 Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 178 0 178

BHR Schüler
1 Fiedler Lukas 67 Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 294 417 711

BHC Herren
1 Hessels Martin 71 Team Warthog 242 230 472

BHC Damen
1 Eckl Iris 72 Eifel Bowhunter 252 394 646

BHC Schüler
1 Eckl Maren 78 Eifel Bowhunter 70 244 314

BU Herren
1 Traving Johannes 81 Bogenfreunde Harlingen 452 536 988
2 Kanters Marijn 81 Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 450 524 974
3 Wolff Tiemo 81 Müllenborn 452 521 973
4 Gieß Martin 81 Gerolsheim 458 512 970
5 Schütz Dirk 81 Bowhunter Voreifel 428 506 934
6 Dichter Raimund 81 Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 388 497 885
7 van den Dungen Theo 81 Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 350 460 810

BU Junioren
1 Dichter Kai Simon 83 Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 358 468 826

BU Jugend
1 Schütz Yannick 85 Bowhunter Voreifel 474 470 944
2 Wagner Luis 85 Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 344 461 805

BL Herren
1 Klasen Ralf 91 vereinslos 418 532 950

HB Herren
1 Sicot Franck A1 Team Warthog 202 351 553
2 Zupan Michael A1 Polizeisportverein Trier 166 218 384
3 Krechel Georg A1 St. Seb. 1214 e.V. Polch 126 220 346

HB Damen
1 Zupan Manuela A2 Polizeisportverein Trier 42 111 153

HB Junioren
1 Zupan Kai A3 Polizeisportverein Trier 68 116 184
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Name Vorname Verein Gesamt Faktor Gesamt
1 Wagner Max 63 Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 783 1,53 1197,99
2 Klasen Ralf 91 vereinslos 950 1,20 1140,00
3 Schön Jörg 11 Offstein 1022 1,10 1124,20
4 Traving Johannes 81 Bogenfreunde Harlingen 988 1,12 1106,56
5 Weller Thomas 11 Offstein 999 1,10 1098,90
6 Dichter Kai Simon 83 Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 826 1,33 1098,58
7 Kanters Marijn 81 Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 974 1,12 1090,88
8 Wolff Tiemo 81 Müllenborn 973 1,12 1089,76
9 Gieß Martin 81 Gerolsheim 970 1,12 1086,40

10 Schröder Jürgen 11 Offstein 971 1,10 1068,10
11 Wagner Gerd 61 Deutscher Flitzebogen Verein 851 1,25 1063,75
12 Gieß Hendrik 11 Offstein 963 1,10 1059,30
13 Schütz Dirk 81 Bowhunter Voreifel 934 1,12 1046,08
14 Feser Jörg 61 DFBV 825 1,25 1031,25
15 Fink Klaus 01 vereinslos 750 1,33 997,50
16 Loef Adrian 61 HSH Nederland 793 1,25 991,25
17 Dichter Raimund 81 Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 885 1,12 991,20
18 Kessels Huub 11 HBS de Ster Pey-Echt 892 1,10 981,20
19 Kuentzinger Nazaire 11 Kiowa 891 1,10 980,10
20 Heijstek Desiree 12 Team Warthog 790 1,23 971,70
21 van de Laar Dirk 21 Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 808 1,20 969,60
22 Heijstek Wim 11 Team Warthog 881 1,10 969,10
23 Schneider Jörg 01 Siegburger SV 719 1,33 956,27
24 Eckl Iris 72 Eifel Bowhunter 646 1,48 956,08
25 Nuijts Eduard 01 EBH 714 1,33 949,62
26 Miesel Jens 21 Vereinslos 786 1,20 943,20
27 van den Dungen Theo 81 Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 810 1,12 907,20
28 Hühnlein Veit 61 vereinslos 711 1,25 888,75
29 Graus Jo 61 HBS de Ster Pey-Echt 684 1,25 855,00
30 Kaufmann Olaf 61 BSC Büdlich 646 1,25 807,50
31 Sicot Franck A1 Team Warthog 553 1,44 796,32
32 Frisch Andreas 61 Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 634 1,25 792,50
33 Ruhnow Steffi 62 vereinslos 561 1,39 779,79
34 Siebenbour Marco 01 Kiowa 583 1,33 775,39
35 Schäfer Marco 61 JBC Datteln 602 1,25 752,50
36 Schmitz Hans-Dieter 01 BSC Büdlich 563 1,33 748,79
37 Drache Rudolf 61 JBC Datteln 591 1,25 738,75
38 Bohn Stefan 61 Bognerzunft Werksteam 567 1,25 708,75
39 Sühling Dirk 61 JBC Datteln 565 1,25 706,25
40 Göbel Manfred 61 Alheimer Bogengilde 564 1,25 705,00
41 Heerkens Luuk 61 G.I.N. 554 1,25 692,50
42 Mußeleck Normann 61 Bognerzunft Werksteam 541 1,25 676,25
43 Krämer Andreas 61 FBS Biersdorf 526 1,25 657,50
44 Göbel Gisela 62 Alheimer Bogengilde 472 1,39 656,08
45 Lindner Uwe 61 JBC Datteln 513 1,25 641,25
46 Weterings Stijn 11 Team Warthog 575 1,10 632,50
47 Wolf Werner 01 SG Wieblingen 469 1,33 623,77
48 van Lierop Jurgen 01 Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 455 1,33 605,15
49 Kouwenberg Stefan 11 Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 545 1,10 599,50
50 Drache Birgit 62 vereinslos 419 1,39 582,41
51 Ben Mrad Walid 61 Les Ecorcheurs 462 1,25 577,50
52 Hessels Martin 71 Team Warthog 472 1,22 575,84
53 Steffan Anneke 62 JBC Datteln 399 1,39 554,61
54 Zupan Michael A1 Polizeisportverein Trier 384 1,44 552,96
55 Thiex Andrea 12 Müllenborn 437 1,23 537,51
56 Fortmann Raimund 61 JBC Datteln 429 1,25 536,25
57 Verbruggen Edwin 01 Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 386 1,33 513,38
58 Krechel Georg A1 St. Seb. 1214 e.V. Polch 346 1,44 498,24
59 Hockelmann Margret 02 Deutscher Flitzebogen Verein 324 1,51 489,24
60 Klinken Thomas 01 Eifel Bowhunter 341 1,33 453,53
61 Krechel Florian 61 St. Seb. 1214 e.V. Polch 359 1,25 448,75
62 van de Sande Dennis 01 Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 335 1,33 445,55
63 Heerkens Els 62 G.I.N. 293 1,39 407,27
64 Keipes Sandra 02 Kiowa 214 1,51 323,14
65 Maas Manfred 61 Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 258 1,25 322,50
66 Zupan Kai A3 Polizeisportverein Trier 184 1,64 301,76
67 Ney Gabriele 62 Bogenfreunde Harlingen 174 1,39 241,86
68 Zupan Manuela A2 Polizeisportverein Trier 153 1,58 241,74
69 Vergoossen Lei 61 HBS de Ster Pey-Echt 184 1,25 230,00
70 Blesius Bernd 01 Deutscher Flitzebogen Verein 160 1,33 212,80
71 Meyer Heike 62 Bogenfreunde Harlingen 151 1,39 209,89
72 Poss Josef 61 Eifel Bowhunter 160 1,25 200,00
73 Lütkefedder Jürgen 61 Müllenborn 126 1,25 157,50
74 Lütkefedder Conny 02 Müllenborn 80 1,51 120,80
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